03-15-2000 RECORDATION FORM COVER Form PTO-15 MER CE TRADEMARKS ONLY ik Office 1 41-92 101290410 eof. To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 02-11-2000 Dade Behring Marburg GmbH Behring Diagnostic GmbH U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #31 \_\_ Association \_\_ Individual(s) Marburg, Germany \_\_ General Partnership \_\_ Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Other Germany private limited liability company \_\_ Individual(s) citizenship \_\_ Association \_\_ General Partnership \_\_\_\_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Limited Partnership attached X Corporation-State Corporation 3. Nature of conveyance: \_\_ Other Assignment \_\_\_\_ Merger Security Agreement \_\_\_\_ X Change of Name Assignment If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from Other Assignment) Execution Date: \_January 21, 1998 Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes <u>X</u>No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s). 1,581,014 and 6 Others Additional Numbers attached? X Yes \_\_\_ No 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should and registration involved:......7 be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) ....... \$ 190.00 Name: David Ehrlich X Enclosed Internal Address: Fross Zelnick Lehrman X Authorized to be charged to deposit & Zissu, P.C. (Only if total fee is not sufficient) Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017 8. Deposit account number: 23-0825-0576900 03/14/2000 DNGUYEN 00000077 1581014 40.00 OP 01 FC:481 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 0<del>2 FC:482</del> 150.00 OP DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

David Ehrlich

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002035 FRAME: 0375

FZLZ File No.: BDG USA TT-97/08590

## TRADEMARK SCHEDULE

<u>Trademark</u>	Reg. No.
THROMBOREL	1,581,014
TURBIQUANT	1,581,006
BEP	2,110,748
ENZYGNOST	1,184,343
PROC	2,234,510
RAPITEX	1,258,043
RAPIMAT	1,355,118

TRADEMARK REEL: 002035 FRAME: 0376

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002035 FRAME: 0377

**RECORDED: 02/11/2000**